

PACHET PIESE SPI

I.D.: 96763700

Data publicarii	30.04.24	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.927,17 RON - 5.927,17 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: NR. DENUMIRE REPER U.M. CANT. PRET VAL. CRT. UNIT TOTALA 1
5801912787 BALAMA CAPOTA EURO-CARGO TECTOR BUC 2 815,46 1630,92 2 T1335
AMORTIZOR FATA RENAULT D18 BUC 2 285,72 571,43 3 IR5952 ALTERNATOR BUC 1 873,95
873,95 4 A6358 ALTERNATOR CATERPILAR BUC 1 630,14 630,14 5 827/80393 PARBRIZ JCB
409 BUC 1 840,34 840,34 6 700/M1920/C FAR JCB STG/DR BUC 2 153,66 307,32 7
332/E2599/C MUFA FAR JCB BUC 2 42,00 84,00 8 PUR-HA0236 FILTRU AER TECTOR BUC 1
130,48 130,48 9 WK842/2 FILTRU MOTORINA BUC 1 47,06 47,06 10 WP1144 FILTRU ULEI BUC
1 100,43 100,43 11 1908547 PREFILTRU MOTORINA BUC 1 67,40 67,40 12 P558615 FILTRU
ULEI DAF BUC 1 68,52 68,52 13 GDB5054 SET PLACUTE FRANA DAF SET 1 372,05 372,05 14
E817L FILTRU AER DAF BUC 1 203,13 203,13 TOTAL FARA TVA 5927.17 LEI
